The GS950 Series of eco-friendly WebSmart switches demonstrates
the Allied Telesis commitment to environmentally friendly processes
and products, minimizing power consumption through the use of a high
efficiency power supply and a low power chipset.
With a low typical power consumption,
and a reduction in power during after-
work hours — as well as other power
saving features included as standard —

© 2014 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
GS950 Eco Series | Eco-Friendly Gigabit WebSmart Switches
Ordering Information
AT-GS950/8-xx
8-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart switch
with 2 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/16-xx
16-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 2 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/24-xx
24-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 4 SFP combo ports
AT-GS950/48-xx
48-port 10/100/1000T eco-friendly WebSmart
switch with 4 SFP combo ports
Where xx =